
Modular Laminate Casework
For Healthcare, Commercial
& Institutional Applications



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12 B1002 123024 B1002 123424 B1002 123624
15 B1002 153024 B1002 153424 B1002 153624
18 B1002 183024 B1002 183424 B1002 183624
21 B1002 213024 B1002 213424 B1002 213624
24 B1002 243024 B1002 243424 B1002 243624
27 B1002 273024 B1002 273424 B1002 273624
30 B1002 303024 B1002 303424 B1002 303624
33 B1002 333024 B1002 333424 B1002 333624
36 B1002 363024 B1002 363424 B1002 363624
39 B1002 393024 B1002 393424 B1002 393624
42 B1002 423024 B1002 423424 B1002 423624
45 B1002 453024 B1002 453424 B1002 453624
48 B1002 483024 B1002 483424 B1002 483624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12 B2001 123024 B2001 123424 B2001 123624
15 B2001 153024 B2001 153424 B2001 153624
18 B2001 183024 B2001 183424 B2001 183624
21 B2001 213024 B2001 213424 B2001 213624
24 B2001 243024 B2001 243424 B2001 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12 B2002 123024 B2002 123424 B2002 123624
15 B2002 153024 B2002 153424 B2002 153624
18 B2002 183024 B2002 183424 B2002 183624
21 B2002 213024 B2002 213424 B2002 213624
24 B2002 243024 B2002 243424 B2002 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B1002

Model Number B2001

Model Number B2002

1
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OPEN
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

LEFT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

RIGHT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B2005 243024 B2005 243424 B2005 243624
27 B2005 273024 B2005 273424 B2005 273624
30 B2005 303024 B2005 303424 B2005 303624
33 B2005 333024 B2005 333424 B2005 333624
36 B2005 363024 B2005 363424 B2005 363624
39 B2005 393024 B2005 393424 B2005 393624
42 B2005 423024 B2005 423424 B2005 423624
45 B2005 453024 B2005 453424 B2005 453624
48 B2005 483024 B2005 483424 B2005 483624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B3002 153024 B3002 153424 B3002 153624
18 B3002 183024 B3002 183424 B3002 183624
21 B3002 213024 B3002 213424 B3002 213624
24 B3002 243024 B3002 243424 B3002 243624
27 B3002 273024 B3002 273424 B3002 273624
30 B3002 303024 B3002 303424 B3002 303624
33 B3002 333024 B3002 333424 B3002 333624
36 B3002 363024 B3002 363424 B3002 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B3003 153024 B3003 153424 B3003 153624
18 B3003 183024 B3003 183424 B3003 183624
21 B3003 213024 B3003 213424 B3003 213624
24 B3003 243024 B3003 243424 B3003 243624
27 B3003 273024 B3003 273424 B3003 273624
30 B3003 303024 B3003 303424 B3003 303624
33 B3003 333024 B3003 333424 B3003 333624
36 B3003 363024 B3003 363424 B3003 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B2005

Model Number B3002

Model Number B3003
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2 HINGED DOORS
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

2 EQUAL DRAWERS

3 EQUAL DRAWERS



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B3007 153024 B3007 153424 B3007 153624
18 B3007 183024 B3007 183424 B3007 183624
21 B3007 213024 B3007 213424 B3007 213624
24 B3007 243024 B3007 243424 B3007 243624
27 B3007 273024 B3007 273424 B3007 273624
30 B3007 303024 B3007 303424 B3007 303624
33 B3007 333024 B3007 333424 B3007 333624
36 B3007 363024 B3007 363424 B3007 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
16 B3101 163024 B3101 163424 B3101 163624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21 B3117 213024 B3117 213424 B3117 213624
24 B3117 243024 B3117 243424 B3117 243624
27 B3117 273024 B3117 273424 B3117 273624
30 B3117 303024 B3117 303424 B3117 303624
33 B3117 333024 B3117 333424 B3117 333624
36 B3117 363024 B3117 363424 B3117 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B3007

Model Number B3101

Model Number B3117
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4 EQUAL DRAWERS

2 BOX DRAWERS
1 LETTER FILE DRAWER

2 LATERAL FILE DRAWERS



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
16 B3105 163024 B3105 163424 B3105 163624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B4001 153024 B4001 153424 B4001 153624
18 B4001 183024 B4001 183424 B4001 183624
21 B4001 213024 B4001 213424 B4001 213624
24 B4001 243024 B4001 243424 B4001 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B4002 153024 B4002 153424 B4002 153624
18 B4002 183024 B4002 183424 B4002 183624
21 B4002 213024 B4002 213424 B4002 213624
24 B4002 243024 B4002 243424 B4002 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B3105

Model Number B4001

Model Number B4002
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2 LETTER FILE DRAWERS

1 DRAWER
1 LEFT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

1 DRAWER
1 RIGHT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B4003 243024 B4003 243424 B4003 243624
27 B4003 273024 B4003 273424 B4003 273624
30 B4003 303024 B4003 303424 B4003 303624
33 B4003 333024 B4003 333424 B4003 333624
36 B4003 363024 B4003 363424 B4003 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B1018 243024 B1018 243424 B1018 243624
27 B1018 273024 B1018 273424 B1018 273624
30 B1018 303024 B1018 303424 B1018 303624
33 B1018 333024 B1018 333424 B1018 333624
36 B1018 363024 B1018 363424 B1018 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B1019 243024 B1019 243424 B1019 243624
27 B1019 273024 B1019 273424 B1019 273624
30 B1019 303024 B1019 303424 B1019 303624
33 B1019 333024 B1019 333424 B1019 333624
36 B1019 363024 B1019 363424 B1019 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B4003

Model Number B1018

Model Number B1019
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1 DRAWER
2 HINGED DOORS

1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

PULL-OUT PRINTER SHELF
FIXED IN CENTER POSITION

2 PULL-OUT TRAY SHELVES
FIXED IN BOTTOM

AND CENTER POSITIONS



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B5001 153024 B5001 153424 B5001 153624
18 B5001 183024 B5001 183424 B5001 183624
21 B5001 213024 B5001 213424 B5001 213624
24 B5001 243024 B5001 243424 B5001 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B5002 153024 B5002 153424 B5002 153624
18 B5002 183024 B5002 183424 B5002 183624
21 B5002 213024 B5002 213424 B5002 213624
24 B5002 243024 B5002 243424 B5002 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B5003 243024 B5003 243424 B5003 243624
27 B5003 273024 B5003 273424 B5003 273624
30 B5003 303024 B5003 303424 B5003 303624
33 B5003 333024 B5003 333424 B5003 333624
36 B5003 363024 B5003 363424 B5003 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B5002

Model Number B5003
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SINK CABINET
1 LEFT HINGED DOOR
WITH LOCK, OPEN TOP

SINK CABINET
1 RIGHT HINGED DOOR
WITH LOCK, OPEN TOP

SINK CABINET
2 HINGED DOORS

WITH LOCK, OPEN TOP

Model Number B5001



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36 B6012 363024 B6012 363424 B6012 363624
39
42 B6012 423024 B6012 423424 B6012 423624
45
48 B6012 483024 B6012 483424 B6012 483624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36 B6013 363024 B6013 363424 B6013 363624
39
42 B6013 423024 B6013 423424 B6013 423624
45
48 B6013 483024 B6013 483424 B6013 483624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B5111

Model Number B6012

Model Number B6013
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SINK CABINET
WITH CLIP-ON
FRONT PANEL

BLIND CORNER
1 RIGHT HINGED DOOR

ON LEFT

BLIND CORNER
1 LEFT HINGED DOOR

ON RIGHT

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12 B5111 123024 B5111 123424 B5111 123624
15 B5111 153024 B5111 153424 B5111 153624
18 B5111 183024 B5111 183424 B5111 183624
21 B5111 213024 B5111 213424 B5111 213624
24 B5111 243024 B5111 243424 B5111 243624
27 B5111 273024 B5111 273424 B5111 273624
30 B5111 303024 B5111 303424 B5111 303624
33 B5111 333024 B5111 333424 B5111 333624
36 B5111 363024 B5111 363424 B5111 363624
39 B5111 393024 B5111 393424 B5111 393624
42 B5111 423024 B5111 423424 B5111 423624
45 B5111 453024 B5111 453424 B5111 453624
48 B5111 483024 B5111 483424 B5111 483624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39 B5015 393024 B5015 393424 B5015 393624
42
45
48

24 inches deep (along sides)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39 B5016 393024 B5016 393424 B5016 393624
42
45
48

24 inches deep (along sides)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B5015

Model Number B5016
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45% CORNER CABINET
HINGED LEFT

45% CORNER CABINET
HINGED RIGHT

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")

15 B4101 153424 B4101 153624
18 B4101 183424 B4101 183624
21 B4101 213424 B4101 213624
24 B4101 243424 B4101 243624
27 B4101 273424 B4101 273624
30 B4101 303424 B4101 303624
33 B4101 333424 B4101 333624
36 B4101 363424 B4101 363624

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B4101

1 DRAWER OVER
OPEN COMPARTMENT
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2030 153424 B2030 153624
18 B2030 183424 B2030 183624
21 B2030 213424 B2030 213624
24 B2030 243424 B2030 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2031 153424 B2031 153624
18 B2031 183424 B2031 183624
21 B2031 213424 B2031 213624
24 B2031 243424 B2031 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B2030

Model Number B2031
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TILT-OUT WASTE CABINET
TRASH CAN NOT INCLUDED

SLIDE-OUT WASTE CABINET
TRASH CAN NOT INCLUDED

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21
24 B1021 243424 B1021 243624
27 B1021 273424 B1021 273624
30 B1021 303424 B1021 303624
33 B1021 333424 B1021 333624
36 B1021 363424 B1021 363624
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B1021

FULL EXTENSION DRAWERS
WITH ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS

24”& 27”- 2 DIVIDERS PER DRAWER
30”& 33”- 3 DIVIDERS PER DRAWER

36”- 4 DIVIDERS PER DRAWER



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2035 153424 B2035 153624
18 B2035 183424 B2035 183624
21 B2035 213424 B2035 213624
24 B2035 243424 B2035 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2036 153424 B2036 153624
18 B2036 183424 B2036 183624
21 B2036 213424 B2036 213624
24 B2036 243424 B2036 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B2035

Model Number B2036

1 0
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WASTE CABINET WITH
6”ROUND DOOR GROMMET

WITH REAR FLAP, HINGED LEFT

WASTE CABINET WITH
6”ROUND DOOR GROMMET

WITH REAR FLAP, HINGED RIGHT

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2037 153424 B2037 153624
18 B2037 183424 B2037 183624
21 B2037 213424 B2037 213624
24 B2037 243424 B2037 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B2037

WASTE CABINET WITH
6”ROUND DOOR GROMMET

WITHOUT REAR FLAP, HINGED LEFT



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2038 153424 B2038 153624
18 B2038 183424 B2038 183624
21 B2038 213424 B2038 213624
24 B2038 243424 B2038 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2039 153424 B2039 153624
18 B2039 183424 B2039 183624
21 B2039 213424 B2039 213624
24 B2039 243424 B2039 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B2038

Model Number B2039

1 1
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WASTE CABINET WITH
6”ROUND DOOR GROMMET

WITHOUT REAR FLAP, HINGED RIGHT

WASTE CABINET WITH
OPENING ABOVE DOOR

HINGED LEFT

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15 B2040 153424 B2040 153624
18 B2040 183424 B2040 183624
21 B2040 213424 B2040 213624
24 B2040 243424 B2040 243624
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48

All cabinets are 24 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B2040

WASTE CABINET WITH
OPENING ABOVE DOOR

HINGED RIGHT



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21 B6802 213024 B6802 213424 B6802 213624
24 B6802 243024 B6802 243424 B6802 243624
27 B6802 273024 B6802 273424 B6802 273624
30 B6802 303024 B6802 303424 B6802 303624
33 B6802 333024 B6802 333424 B6802 333624
36 B6802 363024 B6802 363424 B6802 363624
39
42
45
48

Mobile cabinets are 21 inches deep (front to back)

TM B A S E C A B I N E T S

Model Number B6802

1 2
i n f o@ca sework concep t s . com Spec i f i c a t i on s sub j e c t t o change .

MOBLE CABINET
TWO HINGED DOORS

ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21 B6803 213024 B6803 213424 B6803 213624
24 B6803 243024 B6803 243424 B6803 243624
27 B6803 273024 B6803 273424 B6803 273624
30 B6803 303024 B6803 303424 B6803 303624
33 B6803 333024 B6803 333424 B6803 333624
36 B6803 363024 B6803 363424 B6803 363624
39
42
45
48

Mobile cabinets are 21 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B6803

MOBLE CABINET
ONE DRAWER

TWO HINGED DOORS
ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
12
15
18
21 B6801 213024 B6801 213424 B6801 213624
24 B6801 243024 B6801 243424 B6801 243624
27 B6801 273024 B6801 273424 B6801 273624
30 B6801 303024 B6801 303424 B6801 303624
33 B6801 333024 B6801 333424 B6801 333624
36 B6801 363024 B6801 363424 B6801 363624
39
42
45
48

Mobile cabinets are 21 inches deep (front to back)

Model Number B6801

MOBLE
OPEN CABINET

ONE ADJUSTABLE SHELF



Width 24" Deep 29" Deep
12
15
18
21
24 B5210 242424 B5210 242429
27 B5210 272424 B5210 272429
30 B5210 302424 B5210 302429
33 B5210 332424 B5210 332429
36 B5210 362424 B5210 362429
39
42
45
48

All standard sink skirts are (nominally) 24 inches high

Width 24" Deep 29" Deep
16" High

24 B5250 241624 B5250 2416229
27 B5250 271624 B5250 2716229
30 B5250 301624 B5250 3016229
33 B5250 331624 B5250 3316229
36 B5250 361624 B5250 3616229

24" High
24 B5250 242424 B5250 242429
27 B5250 272424 B5250 272429
30 B5250 302424 B5250 302429
33 B5250 332424 B5250 332429
36 B5250 362424 B5250 362429

Box skirts are available is two (nominal) heights

Width 24" Deep 29" Deep
12
15
18
21
24 D5210 242424 D5210 242429
27 D5210 272424 D5210 272429
30 D5210 302424 D5210 302429
33 D5210 332424 D5210 332429
36 D5210 362424 D5210 362429
39
42
45
48

All ADA sink skirts are (nominally) 24 inches high

TM S I N K S K I R T S

Model Number B5210

Model Number B5250

Model Number D5210

1 3
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BOX SKIRT
ACCOMMODATES DEEPER BASINS

ADA SKIRT
MAXIMUM BASIN DEPTH OF 5.5 INCHES

STANDARD SKIRT



Width 24" High 27" High
15 W1002 152414 W1002 152714
18 W1002 182414 W1002 182714
21 W1002 212414 W1002 212714
24 W1002 242414 W1002 242714
27 W1002 272414 W1002 272714
30 W1002 302414 W1002 302714
33 W1002 332414 W1002 332714
36 W1002 362414 W1002 362714

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 31" High 36" High
15 W1003 153114 W1003 153614
18 W1003 183114 W1003 183614
21 W1003 213114 W1003 213614
24 W1003 243114 W1003 243614
27 W1003 273114 W1003 273614
30 W1003 303114 W1003 303614
33 W1003 333114 W1003 333614
36 W1003 363114 W1003 363614

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 24" High 27" High
15 W2003 152414 W2003 152714
18 W2003 182414 W2003 182714
21 W2003 212414 W2003 212714
24 W2003 242414 W2003 242714

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

TM W A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number W1002

Model Number W1003

Model Number W2003
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OPEN
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

OPEN
2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

LEFT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF



Width 31" High 36" High
15 W2005 153114 W2005 153614
18 W2005 183114 W2005 183614
21 W2005 213114 W2005 213614
24 W2005 243114 W2005 243614

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 24" High 27" High
15 W2004 152414 W2004 152714
18 W2004 182414 W2004 182714
21 W2004 212414 W2004 212714
24 W2004 242414 W2004 242714

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 31" High 36" High
15 W2006 153114 W2006 153614
18 W2006 183114 W2006 183614
21 W2006 213114 W2006 213614
24 W2006 243114 W2006 243614

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

TM W A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number W2005

Model Number W2004

Model Number W2006

1 5
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LEFT HINGED DOOR
2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

RIGHT HINGED DOOR
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

RIGHT HINGED DOOR
2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 24" High 27" High
15
18
21
24 W2010 242414 W2010 242714
27 W2010 272414 W2010 272714
30 W2010 302414 W2010 302714
33 W2010 332414 W2010 332714
36 W2010 362414 W2010 362714

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 31" High 36" High
15
18
21
24 W2011 243114 W2011 243614
27 W2011 273114 W2011 273614
30 W2011 303114 W2011 303614
33 W2011 333114 W2011 333614
36 W2011 363114 W2011 363614

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 31" High 36" High
15
18
21
24
27
30 W2671 303114
33 W2671 333114
36 W2671 363114

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

TM W A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number W2010

Model Number W2011

Model Number W2671
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2 DOORS
1 ADJUSTABLE SHELF

2 DOORS
2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

MICROWAVE CABINET
1ADJUSTABLE SHELF
EXTENDED BOTTOM



Width 24" High 27" High 31" High 36" High
15
18
21
24 W6001 242414 W6001 242714 W6001 243114 W6001 243614
27
30
33
36

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 24" High 27" High 31" High 36" High
15
18
21
24 W6005 242414 W6005 242714 W6005 243114 W6005 243614
27
30
33
36

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

Width 24" High 27" High 31" High 36" High
15
18
21
24 W6004 242414 W6004 242714 W6004 243114 W6004 243614
27
30
33
36

All wall cabinets are 14 inches deep (front to back)

TM W A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number W6001

Model Number W6005

Model Number W6004
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OPEN CORNER CABINET

CORNER, DOOR HINGED LEFT

CORNER, DOOR HINGED RIGHT



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T1002 158414 T1002 158416 T1002 158424
18 T1002 188414 T1002 188416 T1002 188424
21 T1002 218414 T1002 218416 T1002 218424
24 T1002 248414 T1002 248416 T1002 248424
27 T1002 278414 T1002 278416 T1002 278424
30 T1002 308414 T1002 308416 T1002 308424
33 T1002 338414 T1002 338416 T1002 338424
36 T1002 368414 T1002 368416 T1002 368424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T2001 158414 T2001 158416 T2001 158424
18 T2001 188414 T2001 188416 T2001 188424
21 T2001 218414 T2001 218416 T2001 218424
24 T2001 248414 T2001 248416 T2001 248424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM T A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number T1002

Model Number T2001
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OPEN CABINET
1 FIXED CENTER SHELF
4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

LEFT HINGED DOOR
1 FIXED CENTER SHELF
4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T2002 158414 T2002 158416 T2002 158424
18 T2002 188414 T2002 188416 T2002 188424
21 T2002 218414 T2002 218416 T2002 218424
24 T2002 248414 T2002 248416 T2002 248424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15
18
21
24 T2003 248414 T2003 248416 T2003 248424
27 T2003 278414 T2003 278416 T2003 278424
30 T2003 308414 T2003 308416 T2003 308424
33 T2003 338414 T2003 338416 T2003 338424
36 T2003 368414 T2003 368416 T2003 368424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM T A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number T2002

Model Number T2003
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RIGHT HINGED DOOR
1 FIXED CENTER SHELF
4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

LEFT HINGED DOOR
1 FIXED CENTER SHELF
4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T2005 158414 T2005 158416 T2005 158424
18 T2005 188414 T2005 188416 T2005 188424
21 T2005 218414 T2005 218416 T2005 218424
24 T2005 248414 T2005 248416 T2005 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T2006 158414 T2006 158416 T2006 158424
18 T2006 188414 T2006 188416 T2006 188424
21 T2006 218414 T2006 218416 T2006 218424
24 T2006 248414 T2006 248416 T2006 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM T A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number T2005

Model Number T2006
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2 LEFT HINGED DOORS
1 FIXED SHELF

4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

2 RIGHT HINGED DOORS
1 FIXED SHELF

4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15
18
21
24 T2007 248414 T2007 248416 T2007 248424
27 T2007 278414 T2007 278416 T2007 278424
30 T2007 308414 T2007 308416 T2007 308424
33 T2007 338414 T2007 338416 T2007 338424
36 T2007 368414 T2007 368416 T2007 368424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15
18
21
24 T4003 248424
27 T4003 278424
30 T4003 308424
33 T4003 338424
36 T4003 368424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM T A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number T2007

Model Number T4003
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4 DOORS
1 FIXED SHELF

4 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

2 DOORS
4 DRAWERS

2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T4001 158424
18 T4001 188424
21 T4001 218424
24 T4001 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T4002 158424
18 T4002 188424
21 T4002 218424
24 T4002 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM T A L L C A B I N E T S

Model Number T4001

Model Number T4002
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LEFT HINGED DOOR
4 DRAWERS

2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

RIGHT HINGED DOOR
4 DRAWERS

2 ADJUSTABLE SHELVES



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T3001 158424
18 T3001 188424
21 T3001 218424
24 T3001 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T3002 158424
18 T3002 188424
21 T3002 218424
24 T3002 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM W A R D R O B E C A B I N E T S

Model Number T3001

Model Number T3002
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WARDROBE
LEFT HINGED DOOR

1 FIXED SHELF AND HANGING BAR

WARDROBE
RIGHT HINGED DOOR

1 FIXED SHELF AND HANGING BAR



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T3021 158424
18 T3021 188424
21 T3021 218424
24 T3021 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15 T3022 158424
18 T3022 188424
21 T3022 218424
24 T3022 248424
27
30
33
36

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM W A R D R O B E C A B I N E T S

Model Number T3021

Model Number T3022
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WARDROBE
LEFT HINGED DOOR

1 FIXED SHELF AND HANGING BAR
2 DRAWERS

WARDROBE
RIGHT HINGED DOOR

1 FIXED SHELF AND HANGING BAR
2 DRAWERS



Width 13 1/4" Deep 15 1/4" Deep 23 1/4" Deep
15
18
21
24 T3023 248424
27 T3023 278424
30 T3023 308424
33 T3023 338424
36 T3023 368424

All tall cabinets are 84 inches tall

TM W A R D R O B E C A B I N E T S

Model Number T3023
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WARDROBE
2DOORS

1 FIXED SHELF AND HANGING BAR
2 DRAWERS



Width 24" High 27"High 31" High 36" High
1.5 F1001 012401 F1001 012701 F1001 013101 F1001 013601
3 F1001 032401 F1001 032701 F1001 033101 F1001 033601
6 F1001 062401 F1001 062701 F1001 063101 F1001 063601
12 F1001 122401 F1001 122701 F1001 123101 F1001 123601
24 F1001 242401 F1001 242701 F1001 243101 F1001 243601
36 F1001 362401 F1001 362701 F1001 363101 F1001 363601

Fillers are 3/4" thick

Width 24" High 27"High 31" High 36" High
1.5 F1005 012401 F1005 012701 F1005 013101 F1005 013601
3 F1005 032401 F1005 032701 F1005 033101 F1005 033601
6 F1005 062401 F1005 062701 F1005 063101 F1005 063601
12 F1005 122401 F1005 122701 F1005 123101 F1005 123601

Fillers are 3/4" thick. Both legs of corner fillers are the same dimension.

Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
1.5 F1003 013001 F1003 013401 F1003 013601
3 F1003 033001 F1003 033401 F1003 033601
6 F1003 063001 F1003 063401 F1003 063601
12 F1003 123001 F1003 123401 F1003 123601
18 F1003 183001 F1003 183401 F1003 183601
24 F1003 243001 F1003 243401 F1003 243601
36 F1003 363001 F1003 363401 F1003 363601

Fillers are 3/4" thick

TM F I L L E R S

Model Number F1001

Model Number F1005

Model Number F1003
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WALL CABINET FILLER PANEL

WALL CABINET
CORNER FILLER PANEL

BASE CABINET
FRONT FILLER PANELS



Width Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
1.5 F1006 013001 F1006 013401 F1006 013601
3 F1006 033001 F1006 033401 F1006 033601
6 F1006 063001 F1006 063401 F1006 063601
12 F1006 123001 F1006 123401 F1006 123601

Fillers are 3/4" thick. Both legs of corner fillers are the same dimension.

Width 84" High
1.5 F1004 018401
3 F1004 038401
6 F1004 068401
12 F1004 128401

Fillers are 3/4" thick

Width 84" High
1.5 F1007 018401
3 F1007 038401
6 F1007 068401
12 F1007 128401

Fillers are 3/4" thick. Both legs of corner fillers are the same dimension.

TM F I L L E R S

Model Number B1006

Model Number F1004

Model Number F1007
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BASE CABINET
CORNER FILLER PANEL

TALL CABINET
FRONT FILLER PANEL

TALL CABINET
CORNER FILLER PANEL



Depth Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
24 F2002 013024 F2002 013424 F2002 013624
29 F2002 013029 F2002 013429 F2002 013629

Leg panels are 1" wide

Dia. Sitting Height (30") ADA Height (34") Standing Height (36")
2 1/4" V5005 023002 V5005 023602

For ADA height: field modify standing height leg

Width 18" High
2 V5011 021824

Bracket is 18" x 24". May be oriented with either leg horizontal.

TM A C C E S S O R I E S

Model Number F2002

Model Number V5005

Model Number V5011
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SOLID LEG PANEL
2 ADJUSTABLE LEVELING FEET

CHROME LEG
WITH ADJUSTABLE (LEVELING) FOOT

WORK SURFACE
SUPPORT BRACKET



Width 8" deep 12" Deep 16" Deep
24 F3333 24018 F3333 011201 F3333 011601
30 F3333 03801 F3333 031201 F3333 031601
36 F3333 06801 F3333 061201 F3333 061601
48 F3333 12801 F3333 121201 F3333 121601

Shelves are 3/4" thick

Width 14" High
2 V5012 021418

Bracket is 14" x 18". May be oriented with either leg horizontal.

Width 2" High
18 V5001 180204

TM A C C E S S O R I E S

Model Number F3333

Model Number V5012

Model Number V5001
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SHELVES ARE 3/4” THICK
AND EDGED ON ALL FOUR SIDES

WITH 3MM PVC

SHELF BRACKET PAINTED STEEL

UNDER CABINET TASK LIGHT
WITH SWITCH, 60” CORD/PLUG

AND FLOURESCENT TUBE



Width 6" High
6 F5004 060206

Dia. 1.25" High
2.75 F5003 030203

Width 6" High
6 F5004 060206

TM A C C E S S O R I E S

Model Number V5002

Model Number V5003

Model Number V5004
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ANGLE BRACKET
2”x 2”x 6” UNPAINTED

GROMMET
2.75” DIAMETER WHITE

GROMMET
6” DIAMETER WHITE


